Contact Plating: Nickel under Gold plated Area
Insulator: Thermoplastic ( UL94V-0
Contact: Thickness Phosphor Bronzw
T91A27034-
DATE
Mechanical USB
Contact Mating  Force: 34N (3,5KG) Max
Connector Force:

G Green ------
T91A27034-
Ordering Informations
8 8 GF RY
LED2 Right
Side
N N 9
USB2.0 Dual Port +
1xRJ45
TY
TY= Tray
Packing
BU= Bulk-
Ware
Part No.: T91A27034-
Su DATE 10.03.2023DRW: John CHKD Tony
FINISH Jeff
MATL: Tony TOLERANCE
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 4 from 5
www.edcon-components.com email: info@edcon-components.com
Customer:
APPD: Jimmy
LED1  Left
Side
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Serie
No. Of.
Positions
No. Of
Contact
Contact
Plating
ROHS Packing
Special
function
Special
function
8=  8Pos.
8= 8 Pos.
connecting
GF= Gold
Flash
R= ROHS
conform
N= No special
function
N= NON
ROHS
conform
N= No special
function
Look Table Look Table
GE= 50µGold
Plating
GA= 3µGold
Plating
GB= 6µGold
Plating
GC= 15µGold
Plating
GD= 30µGold
Plating
9 Orange/Green Yellow
USB2.0 Dual Port +
1xRJ45
Part No.: T91A27034-
DRW: John CHKD Tony MATL: Tony TOLERANCE Su
Customer:
APPD: Jimmy FINISH Jeff
Copyright by S.Tiede
Sheet No. 5 from 5